PRODUCTS
Heat Shrink Sleeves
Identification Labels
A comprehensive line of heat shrinkable sleeves,labels,tie-on cable markers  to meet a broad
range of needs including UL,CSA  and Mil-Spec requirements,for a variety of Applications.
WOER's identification sleeves are Heat shrinkable marking sleeves for wire and cable
identification.Made from permanent,flame retarded,radiation crosslinked heat shrinkable
polyolefin.This identification sleeves are permanent immediately after printing and remain

Marker length
(mm)
Order Code
RSFR-4H-10.4-45-2K-W-B-P0-*
RSFR-4H-10.4-53-2K-W-B-P0-*
RSFR-4H-10.4-64-2K-W-B-P0-*
RSFR-6H-10.4-76-2K-W-B-P0-*
RSFR-6H-10.4-90-2K-W-B-P0-*
RSFR-4H-12.0-102-2K-W-B-P0
RSFR-4H-15.0-45-1.5K-W-B-P0
RSFR-4H-15.0-53-1.5K-W-B-P0
RSFR-4H-15.0-64-1.5K-W-B-P0
RSFR-6H-15.0-76-1.5K-W-B-P0
RSFR-6H-15.0-90-1.5K-W-B-P0
RSFR-4H-20.3-45-1K-W-B-P0-*
RSFR-4H-20.3-53-1K-W-B-P0-*
RSFR-4H-20.3-64-1K-W-B-P0-*
RSFR-6H-20.3-76-1K-W-B-P0-*
RSFR-6H-20.3-90-1K-W-B-*-P0
RSFR-4H-25.4-45-1K-W-B-*-P0
RSFR-4H-25.4-53-1K-W-B-*-P0
RSFR-4H-25.4-64-1K-W-B-*-P0
RSFR-6H-25.4-76-1K-W-B-*-P0
RSFR-6H-25.4-90-1K-W-B-*-P0
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4